(WOLVERHAMPTON) COMMUN

COMPANY
PEOPLE MASTERS LTD
PEOPLE PERCEPTION LIMITED
PEOPLE PERCEPTION LIMITED
PEOPLE RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
THE PEOPLES ABILITY NETWORK LTD
PEOPLES ACTION TEAM FOR COMMUNITY
HARMONY LTD
PEOPLESAFE LIMITED
PEOPLE SAVVY LTD
PEOPLE'S COFFEE TO GO

(BOURNEMOUTH) LTD
PEOPLES CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
THE PEOPLE'S EAR LIMITED
THE PEOPLES FERRY LTD.
THE PEOPLE SHOW LIMITED
PEOPLE SHOW PROPERTIES LIMITED
THE PEOPLE'S KITCHEN LIMITED
THE PEOPLE'S KITCHEN LIMITED
THE PEOPLE'S KITCHEN LIMITED

09227751
11133342
11133342
09380816
07836067
05679645

08828778
09909446
10540810

07915217
08350630
03135673
02211267
03375614
02808912
02808912
02808912

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018

04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

PEPE (U.K.) LIMITED

PEPHA TRUSTEES LIMITED

PEP HOLDINGS LIMITED

PEPITA PLATANO LIMITED

PEPITA PLATANO LIMITED

PEPITOS 2 LIMITED

PEPLOW SECURITY LIMITED

PEPPERBLACK LTD.

PEPPERCORN CONSULTANCY LTD

PEPPERCORN RENTALS LIMITED

PEPPERCORN RENTALS LIMITED

PEPPER CORPORATION MARKETING
SERVICES LIMITED

PEPPERDINE FUNDING LIMITED

THE PEPPER FOUNDATION

PEPPER ITALIAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PEPPERMINT CONSULTING LIMITED

PEPPERMINT CONSULTING LIMITED

PEPPERMINT COTTAGE LIMITED

PEPPERMINT GROVE AUSTRALIA
(EUROPE) LIMITED

01163921
08824511
09947824
11140210
11140210
10137261
09210813
07735570
07896622
06767035
06767035
06965806

07069980
02797940
10537378
11139302
11139302
08726667
09992631

04/01/2018
06/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018



