(WOLVERHAMPTON) COMMUN			PEPE (U.K.) LIMITED	01163921	(D1) 04/01/2018
COMPANY			PEPHA TRUSTEES LIMITED	08824511	(D4) 06/01/2018
PEOPLE MASTERS LTD	09227751	(D4) 03/01/2018	PEP HOLDINGS LIMITED	09947824	(D4) 09/01/2018
PEOPLE PERCEPTION LIMITED	11133342	(C1) 04/01/2018	PEPITA PLATANO LIMITED	11140210	(C1) 09/01/2018
PEOPLE PERCEPTION LIMITED	11133342	(B1) 04/01/2018	PEPITA PLATANO LIMITED	11140210	(B1) 09/01/2018
PEOPLE RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09380816	(D4) 09/01/2018	PEPITOS 2 LIMITED	10137261	(D1) 09/01/2018
THE PEOPLES ABILITY NETWORK LTD	07836067	(C2) 09/01/2018	PEPLOW SECURITY LIMITED	09210813	(D1) 04/01/2018
PEOPLES ACTION TEAM FOR COMMUNITY	05679645	(C2) 04/01/2018	PEPPERBLACK LTD.	07735570	(D1) 08/01/2018
HARMONY LTD			PEPPERCORN CONSULTANCY LTD	07896622	(D4) 05/01/2018
PEOPLESAFE LIMITED	08828778	(D4) 09/01/2018	PEPPERCORN RENTALS LIMITED	06767035	(D1) 03/01/2018
PEOPLE SAVVY LTD	09909446	(D1) 04/01/2018	PEPPERCORN RENTALS LIMITED	06767035	(D4) 03/01/2018
PEOPLE'S COFFEE TO GO	10540810	(D4) 08/01/2018	PEPPER CORPORATION MARKETING	06965806	(E1) 04/01/2018
(BOURNEMOUTH) LTD			SERVICES LIMITED		
PEOPLES CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD	07915217	(D1) 04/01/2018	PEPPERDINE FUNDING LIMITED	07069980	(D4) 08/01/2018
THE PEOPLE'S EAR LIMITED	08350630	(D4) 09/01/2018	THE PEPPER FOUNDATION	02797940	(D1) 05/01/2018
THE PEOPLES FERRY LTD.	03135673	(D4) 08/01/2018	PEPPER ITALIAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	10537378	(D4) 03/01/2018
THE PEOPLE SHOW LIMITED	02211267	(D1) 04/01/2018	PEPPERMINT CONSULTING LIMITED	11139302	(B1) 09/01/2018
PEOPLE SHOW PROPERTIES LIMITED	03375614	(D1) 03/01/2018	PEPPERMINT CONSULTING LIMITED	11139302	(C1) 09/01/2018
THE PEOPLE'S KITCHEN LIMITED	02808912	(C2) 04/01/2018	PEPPERMINT COTTAGE LIMITED	08726667	(D1) 03/01/2018
THE PEOPLE'S KITCHEN LIMITED	02808912	(C2) 05/01/2018	PEPPERMINT GROVE AUSTRALIA	09992631	(C2) 04/01/2018
THE PEOPLE'S KITCHEN LIMITED	02808912	(C2) 05/01/2018	(EUROPE) LIMITED		